
BRONZE
2

50
120

2
27,0
81,4
25,4

Rosca	M16

-
227,0

DATASHEET

PFR	-	SERVICE	POST	CONNECTOR
PFR-120-R-2C

Description

Purpose:	Connection	with	COPPERSTEEL	or	copper	cables.	Used	to	align	one	or	two	downconductors	on	metal
structures,	building	facades	or	roofs.	Ground	one	or	two	cables	to	steel	structures,	plates	or	busbars.	Supplied	with
nut	on	pigtail.
Characteristics:	Tightening	connection.	High	electrical	conductivity	and	corrosion	resistance.
Application:	Grounding	systems	in	general	and	lightning	protection	systems.
Material:	Copper	alloy.
Application	Tool:	Box,	open-ended	or	monkey	wrenches.

Datasheet

Material

Qty.	Of	Conductors

Conductors	-	Cross	Section	(mm²)

					Minimum
					Maximum
Dimensions	(mm)

					Figure
					L
					A
					D
					Pigtail	-	R
Package

					Qty.	/	Package
					Unit	Weight	(g)


