

PFR - SERVICE POST CONNECTOR

PFR-120-R-2C

Description

Purpose: Connection with COPPERSTEEL or copper cables. Used to align one or two downconductors on metal structures, building facades or roofs. Ground one or two cables to steel structures, plates or busbars. Supplied with nut on pigtail.

Characteristics: Tightening connection. High electrical conductivity and corrosion resistance.

Application: Grounding systems in general and lightning protection systems.

Material: Copper alloy.

Application Tool: Box, open-ended or monkey wrenches.



Datasheet

Material	BRONZE
Qty. Of Conductors	2
Conductors - Cross Section (mm²)	
Minimum	50
Maximum	120
Dimensions (mm)	
Figure	2
L	27,0
A	81,4
D	25,4
Pigtail - R	Rosca M16
Package	
Qty. / Package	-
Unit Weight (g)	227,0